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Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Kelsey Kraner on behalf of Michael Harvey

Bar No. 24058352

KKraner@munsch.com

Envelope ID: 82216783

Filing Code Description: Motion Filed

Filing Description: Motion to Declare Vexatious Litigant
Status as of 12/4/2023 4:38 PM CST

Associated Case Party: Golden Triangle Mall

Name BarNumber | Email TimestampSubmitted | Status
Michael Harvey mharvey@munsch.com 12/4/2023 4:17:40 PM | SENT
Earl Ingle eingle@munsch.com 12/4/2023 4:17:40 PM | SENT
Christina Richison crichison@munsch.com 12/4/2023 4:17:40 PM | SENT
Isabelle Hutchinson ihutchinson@munsch.com | 12/4/2023 4:17:40 PM | SENT
Kelsey Kraner KKraner@munsch.com 12/4/2023 4:17:40 PM | SENT

Case Contacts

Name BarNumber | Email TimestampSubmitted | Status

David M.O'Dens dodens@settlepou.com 12/4/2023 4:17:40 PM | SENT

Debra Camacho dcamacho@settlepou.com | 12/4/2023 4:17:40 PM | SENT




